

S.T 02/2020

Order No.19 dt.22.11.2022

All the (3) accused on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld P.P. in-charge and the Ld defence counsel are present.

Case record is fixed up today for evidence. Further examination in-chief of P.W.1 is resumed today. He is examined, cross-examined and discharged.

Documents are marked as Exbt 3, 4, 4/1, Mat Exbt-I and Mat Exbt-II.

Fix 01.02.2023 for evidence of Csw no.2 and 3

03.02.2023 for evidence of Csw no.4 and 5

06.02.2023 for evidence of Csw no.7 and 7.

D/C by me

Addl. Sessions Judge

Addl. Sessions Judge
2nd F.T.C, Hooghly