

ST 02/2020

Order no.40 dt.01.07.2026

Out of (03) accused on court bail Aditya Bapari is present by filing hazira.

Rest accused (02) on court bail are absent and a petition is filed on their behalf by their Ld advocate U/S 317 Cr.P.C praying to permit to be represented by Ld advocate. Perused the petition and the same is allowed. Accused are permitted to be represented by their Ld advocate.

Ld P.P.in-charge and the Ld defence counsel are present.

Today is fixed for evidence. On call no witness is found present. For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 13.08.2026 for evidence of Csw no.5 and 11.

D/C by me,

Addl. Sessions Judge

Addl.Sessions Judge
2nd F.T.C,Hooghly
(JO code -WB 00955)

In The Court Of Additional District And Sessions Judge
2nd Fast Track Court, Hooghly

ST 52/2025

Order no.05 dt.23.06.2026

Today is fixed for evidence.

Csw No.1 is present.

The sole accused on court bail is absent without steps. On call none moves for accused. In this circumstances, there is no alternative but to issue warrant of arrest against the accused.

Hence, issue warrant of arrest against Amena Bibi @Shiyala Majhi.

Start proceeding U/S 446 against the concerned surety.

Fix 28.08.2026 for E/R of W/A.

The witness is released without examination.

Let a copy of this order be forwarded to Ld CJM, Hooghly at once.

D/C by me,

Addl. Sessions Judge

Addl. Sessions Judge
2nd F.T.C, Hooghly
(JO code -WB 00955)

Office of the Additional District And Sessions Judge
2nd Fast Track Court, Hooghly

No..... Dated.....

To, The Ld CJM, Hooghly

Copy forwarded for information and taking necessary action.

Addl. Sessions Judge
2nd F.T.C, Hooghly

